
Direction: Maine Mall‎→Saco Transportation
Center

38 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

60 bus Time Schedule
Maine Mall‎→Saco Transportation Center Route
Timetable:

Sunday 7:30 PM

Monday 9:55 PM

Tuesday 9:55 PM

Wednesday 9:55 PM

Thursday 9:55 PM

Friday 9:55 PM

Saturday 9:55 PM

60 bus Info
Direction: Maine Mall‎→Saco Transportation Center
Stops: 38
Trip Duration: 37 min
Line Summary:

60 bus Line Map

The 60 bus line (Green / Saco - Portland) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Maine Mall‎→Saco Transportation Center: 9:55 PM(2) Saco Transportation Center‎→Maine Mall: 9:15 PM(3) Saco
Transportation Center‎→St John St: 6:15 AM - 6:45 PM(4) St John St‎→Saco Transportation Center: 7:26 AM - 7:55 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 60 bus station near you and find out when is the next 60 bus arriving.

60 bus time schedule & line map

Green / Saco - Portland Get The App60

Maine Mall

Philbrook Ave And Hampton Inn

Rt 1/Anchor Motel

Tiiton Apt/Volvo

Rte 1 & Sunset

655 Route 1 - Martin's Point

Pat's Pizza/Florist

Bangor Savings Bank

Maine Health

Scarborough Downs & Mill Commons

Technology Way - Sb

Irving Gas Station

439 Route 1

577 Route 1 - Southgate Apts

Rte 1 & Old Blue Point Rd

Ready Seafood

Cascade Rd & Rte 1

Seaglass Terrace & Cascade Rd

Portland Ave & Burdette St

School St

https://moovitapp.com/portland__me-3860/lines/60/180027588/7463867/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Portland__ME-3860-1865601-180027588&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland
https://moovitapp.com/portland__me-3860/lines/60/180027588/7463867/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Portland__ME-3860-1865601-180027588&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DPortland%252C%2520ME&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Portland__ME-3860-1865601-180027588&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3860&af_sub7=3860&deep_link_sub1=3860&af_sub5=V1-Lines-13752-20240405-Popup_Store_Proofing_Design_LINE-1704624960&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D180027588%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_60_Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland_Portland%2C%20ME_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_60_Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland_Portland%2C%20ME_View


Direction: Saco Transportation Center‎→Maine
Mall

38 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

60 bus Time Schedule
Saco Transportation Center‎→Maine Mall Route
Timetable:

Sunday 6:45 PM

Monday 9:15 PM

Tuesday 9:15 PM

Wednesday 9:15 PM

Thursday 9:15 PM

Friday 9:15 PM

Saturday 9:15 PM

60 bus Info
Direction: Saco Transportation Center‎→Maine Mall
Stops: 38
Trip Duration: 36 min
Line Summary:

Saco Ave & Grove Ave

Oob Firehouse - Saco Ave

Saco Ave - Fielders Choice

168 Saco Ave - Birdies Tavern

Oregon Ave

Ocean Park Cottages

Ocean Park Rd/Log Cabin

Elks Lodge

Brookside Motel

Exit 5 Motel

524 Main St - Mcdonald's

Main St & Hutchins St

Main St & Thornton Academy

Main St & Fairfield St

292 Main St

244 Main St - Pharmacy

190 Main St

Saco Transportation Center

Saco Transportation Center

209 Main St

311 Main St

Dyer Library

Main St & Smith St

485 Main St.

517 Main St - Dairy Queen

21 Ocean Park Rd - Classic Inn

Brookside Motel

Ocean Park & Olive St

Cumberland Ave

https://moovitapp.com/portland__me-3860/lines/60/180027588/7463866/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Portland__ME-3860-1865601-180027588&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland


60 bus Line Map

Direction: Saco Transportation Center‎→St
John St

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

60 bus Time Schedule
Saco Transportation Center‎→St John St Route
Timetable:

Sunday 6:15 AM - 4:15 PM

Monday 6:15 AM - 6:45 PM

Ocean Park & Hodgeman Ave

Jimmy the Greeks Restaurant

Elmwood Motor Court

Saco Ave & Pleasantwood Dr

Omni Inn - Saco Ave

55 Saco Ave

Saco Ave Walgreens

Cascade Plaza

4 Cascade Rd

Waterfall Drive

1015 Blue Haven Motor Court

Old Blue Point Road

Orchard St

594 Route 1 - Subway

442 Route 1 - Tractor Supply

Holy Donut

Enterprise Drive

Technology Way - Nb

Passage Way

Scarborough Downs Shelter

260 Maine Highway 1

200 Route 1 - the Cheese Iron

Portland Farms Rd & Rte 1

Rte 1 & Hillcrest

Dunkin Donuts/Sp Town Line

744 Main St. - Quality Inn

Maine Mall

Saco Transportation Center

https://moovitapp.com/portland__me-3860/lines/60/180027588/7463866/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Portland__ME-3860-1865601-180027588&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland
https://moovitapp.com/portland__me-3860/lines/60/180027588/7463864/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Portland__ME-3860-1865601-180027588&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland


Tuesday 6:15 AM - 6:45 PM

Wednesday 6:15 AM - 6:45 PM

Thursday 6:15 AM - 6:45 PM

Friday 6:15 AM - 6:45 PM

Saturday 6:15 AM - 6:45 PM

60 bus Info
Direction: Saco Transportation Center‎→St John St
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 69 min
Line Summary:

60 bus Line Map

209 Main St

311 Main St

Dyer Library

Main St & King St

Main St & Smith St

485 Main St.

517 Main St - Dairy Queen

21 Ocean Park Rd - Classic Inn

Brookside Motel

Ocean Park & Olive St

Cumberland Ave

Ocean Park & Hodgeman Ave

Jimmy the Greeks Restaurant

Elmwood Motor Court

Saco Ave & Pleasantwood Dr

Omni Inn - Saco Ave

Saco Ave & Myrtle Ave

55 Saco Ave

Saco Ave Walgreens

Cascade Plaza

4 Cascade Rd

Waterfall Drive

1015 Blue Haven Motor Court

Old Blue Point Road

Orchard St

594 Route 1 - Subway

442 Route 1 - Tractor Supply

Holy Donut

Enterprise Drive

Technology Way - Nb

Passage Way

Scarborough Downs Shelter

Rte 1 & Commerce Dr

https://moovitapp.com/portland__me-3860/lines/60/180027588/7463864/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Portland__ME-3860-1865601-180027588&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland


Direction: St John St‎→Saco Transportation
Center

44 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

60 bus Time Schedule
St John St‎→Saco Transportation Center Route
Timetable:

Sunday 7:21 AM - 5:24 PM

Monday 7:26 AM - 7:55 PM

Tuesday 7:26 AM - 7:55 PM

Wednesday 7:26 AM - 7:55 PM

Thursday 7:26 AM - 7:55 PM

Friday 7:26 AM - 7:55 PM

Saturday 7:21 AM - 7:55 PM

60 bus Info
Direction: St John St‎→Saco Transportation Center

260 Maine Highway 1

200 Route 1 - the Cheese Iron

Portland Farms Rd & Rte 1

Rte 1 & Hillcrest

100 Campus Drive

96 Campus Drive

Campus Dr & Research Dr

Dunkin Donuts/Sp Town Line

744 Main St. - Quality Inn

Maine Mall

100 Foden Rd

Foden Rd/Western Ave

Portland City Hall

Public Library

Congress St & Casco St

Congress St & Forest Ave

Congress St & Park St

Congress St & Deering St

Congress St & Weymouth St

St John St

St John St

Western Ave/ Harbor Freight

Maine Mall

Philbrook Ave And Hampton Inn

Rt 1/Anchor Motel

Tiiton Apt/Volvo

Campus Dr & Research Dr

92 Campus Drive

100 Campus Drive

https://moovitapp.com/portland__me-3860/lines/60/180027588/7463865/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Portland__ME-3860-1865601-180027588&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland


Stops: 44
Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:

60 bus Line Map

Rte 1 & Sunset

655 Route 1 - Martin's Point

Pat's Pizza/Florist

Bangor Savings Bank

Maine Health

Scarborough Downs & Mill Commons

Technology Way - Sb

Irving Gas Station

439 Route 1

577 Route 1 - Southgate Apts

Rte 1 & Old Blue Point Rd

Ready Seafood

Cascade Rd & Rte 1

Seaglass Terrace & Cascade Rd

Portland Ave & Burdette St

School St

Saco Ave & Grove Ave

Saco Ave & Wildwood

Oob Firehouse - Saco Ave

Saco Ave - Fielders Choice

168 Saco Ave - Birdies Tavern

Oregon Ave

Ocean Park Cottages

Ocean Park Rd/Log Cabin

Elks Lodge

Brookside Motel

Exit 5 Motel

524 Main St - Mcdonald's

Main St & Hutchins St

Main St & Thornton Academy

Main St & Fairfield St

292 Main St

244 Main St - Pharmacy

https://moovitapp.com/portland__me-3860/lines/60/180027588/7463865/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Portland__ME-3860-1865601-180027588&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland


60 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Portland, ME.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

190 Main St

Saco Transportation Center

About Moovit MaaS Solutions Supported Countries
Mooviter Community

https://moovitapp.com/portland__me-3860/lines/60/180027588/7463867/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Portland__ME-3860-1865601-180027588&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DPortland%252C%2520ME&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Portland__ME-3860-1865601-180027588&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3860&af_sub7=3860&deep_link_sub1=3860&af_sub5=V1-Lines-13752-20240405-Popup_Store_Proofing_Design_LINE-1704624960&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D180027588%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_60_Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland_Portland%2C%20ME_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_60_Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland_Portland%2C%20ME_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Green%20%2F%20Saco%20-%20Portland&lang=en

